
INDIVIDUAL TIMES - XR1200 WARM-UP

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 1 OF 5 - JUNE 4-6, 2010

AMA Pro Vance & Hines XR1200

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

3
Jake Holden

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:18.418 34.573 50.765 - 1 30.577 -22.503

47.445 29.929 44.850 2:50.555 2 27.163 119.7621.167

45.449 28.816 43.646 2:45.398 3 26.606 121.4120.880

45.132 28.236 43.394 3:02.460 P 4 31.997 122.1733.700

3:47.409 30.154 44.501 5:49.578 5 26.705 -20.809

44.548 28.130 42.576 2:42.119 6 26.229 123.8420.637

44.548 28.130 42.576

AVG

2:42.119
45.644

IDEAL

29.053 44.956 2:50.13327.456 121.80

26.229 123.84
21.199
20.637

7
Shawn  Conrad

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:13.202 33.879 47.416 - 1 29.748 -22.159

47.321 31.154 45.401 2:53.077 2 28.076 118.2221.126

45.760 29.989 44.250 2:48.253 3 27.249 120.7321.005

45.054 29.271 43.275 2:45.989 4 27.522 123.1320.867

44.948 29.046 43.113 2:44.609 5 26.884 120.8420.619

44.948 29.046 43.113

AVG

2:44.609
45.771

IDEAL

30.668 44.691 2:47.98227.896 120.73

26.884 123.13
21.155
20.619

22
Joseph Rozynski

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:19.125 33.967 51.397 - 1 31.099 -22.661

47.922 31.008 46.404 2:55.569 2 28.247 120.4121.988

47.116 30.689 46.355 2:53.696 3 27.670 122.1721.866

46.224 29.944 45.174 2:50.381 4 27.571 117.7921.470

46.399 31.312 45.923 3:04.876 P 5 27.934 117.6233.309

- - - 5:56.387 P 6 - --

46.224 29.944 45.174

AVG

2:50.381
46.915

IDEAL

31.384 47.050 2:56.13128.504 119.50

27.571 122.17
21.996
21.470

24
Travis Wyman

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:11.877 32.654 48.113 - 1 28.985 -22.126

46.761 31.023 45.781 3:16.270 P 2 28.081 119.8344.624

4:00.292 30.250 44.657 6:03.649 3 27.531 -20.920

45.375 29.491 43.926 2:46.722 4 27.029 122.2120.901

47.778 30.518 44.516 3:14.833 P 5 27.490 122.8544.532

- - - 3:30.480 P 6 - --

45.375 29.491 43.926

AVG

2:46.722
46.638

IDEAL

30.787 45.398 3:05.94227.823 121.63

27.029 122.85
21.315
20.901

33
Kyle Wyman

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:21.861 36.621 52.038 - 1 30.527 -22.676

47.867 30.686 46.469 2:55.640 2 28.347 119.7722.271

46.937 30.842 46.190 3:06.282 P 3 27.815 121.3734.499

3:15.310 31.431 47.001 5:24.072 4 28.413 -21.916

49.364 31.168 46.656 2:57.830 5 28.654 121.6821.989

46.985 30.907 45.186 2:52.497 6 27.823 122.7021.596
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P - lap ended in the pits - lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this session
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46.937 30.686 45.186

AVG

2:52.219
47.788

IDEAL

31.943 47.257 2:58.06228.596 121.38

27.815 122.70
22.090
21.596

37
John Ashmead

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

1:13.123 35.866 51.091 3:34.337 2 30.910 -23.347

49.484 33.706 48.228 3:02.285 3 28.874 115.7921.993

47.576 31.271 46.615 2:56.398 4 28.814 121.7422.123

47.415 30.735 46.298 3:07.981 P 5 28.633 120.9634.900

2:32.750 31.538 46.272 4:39.853 6 27.863 -21.432

46.749 30.482 45.883 2:52.303 7 27.930 123.2421.260

46.749 30.482 45.883

AVG

2:52.236
47.806

IDEAL

32.266 47.398 2:59.74228.837 120.43

27.863 123.24
22.031
21.260

72
Aaron Frank

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

1:16.315 37.975 52.998 3:42.024 2 31.241 -23.494

49.134 33.673 49.444 3:04.043 3 29.518 118.7022.274

48.940 32.576 48.278 3:01.993 4 29.516 120.4322.684

48.291 32.223 48.070 3:01.345 5 30.032 119.3722.730

48.051 31.563 47.048 2:57.333 6 28.456 120.0722.216

48.051 31.563 47.048

AVG

2:57.333
48.604

IDEAL

32.508 49.168 3:01.17929.753 119.64

28.456 120.43
22.680
22.216

77
Eric Stump

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:13.211 33.758 48.902 - 1 28.685 -21.866

46.385 30.978 44.612 2:50.768 2 27.694 121.8121.099

45.874 30.411 44.487 3:04.091 P 3 27.892 123.7635.427

1:29.852 30.016 43.649 3:31.823 4 27.298 -21.008

45.187 29.361 43.939 2:46.829 5 27.343 122.7020.999

44.817 28.960 43.629 2:45.911 6 27.295 127.9421.210

44.742 29.271 42.966 2:44.979 7 27.208 119.9720.792

44.742 28.960 42.966

AVG

2:44.668
45.401

IDEAL

30.393 44.598 2:50.51627.631 123.24

27.208 127.94
21.162
20.792
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P - lap ended in the pits - lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this session


